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

* 4 BDRM.—$21,950

Family home special | All the

extras. Builtins, etc. 2 baths.

Just like new! Move right inl
FR 8-4247 Anytime

* 3 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

$26,500 ond well worth it!
Just like a custom designed
home by leading builder and
designer. Beautiful through-
outl $116 is the monthly pay-
ments for you to assume the
exnshn& excellent loan.
89281 Anytime

* §16,950—3 BEDRM.

Buys you a beautiful home.
Spacious living room and din-
ing room, natural wood fin-
ished kitchen, Excellent floor
plan, parklike yard with pa-
tio. All the extra features you
will likel FR 8-928) Anytime

TARBELL

* ROLLING HILLS

Great big fenced lot! Beauti-
full londu . 3 bedrooms
and screened in Lanl plus a
study room. Take over 4% %

loan of $22,000. “A terrific
buy.” FR 8-4247 Anytime

* ON THE AVENUES!

Exclusive location, 2 blocks to
ocean, 3 bedrooms, fireplace.
145 f1., R-2 lot to build another
home or unit. See this soon.
$17,000 first trust deed,

FR 16595 Anytime

* §18,950—3 BDRMS.

Sharp and clean, priced below

market volue for fast salel

Wal to wall carpeting, hall

plan, spacious living room, 2

car gorage, in lovely home sec-

tion convenient to everything.
FR 8-4247 Anytime

* ON PALOS VERDES
DRIVE

Asking only $22,5001 Freshly

painted interior, covered patio,

wall to wall carpets, 3 bed-

rooms, 2 baths, $95 a month

payments at 414% interest that

includes taxes and insurance.
FR 89281 Anytime

SALESWOMEN OR SALESMEN WANTED!

Experienced or new | Work for a Realtor with experience, integrity, and ideas.

Training program starts every two weeks. Call Bob Yost, FR 1-6595 for Informa-

4 MODERN OFFICES

226TH & HAWTHORNE BLYD. . . .
4731 TORRANCE BLYD. . . . . .
CALLE MAYOR ATANZA . . . . .
CATALINA AT VISTA DEL MAR . . .

. . . .
. . . .
. . . .
. . . .

51 UNITS - $400,000

Beautifully designed. 170x39%0 ft.
lot, Tree lined street. Closs to
shopping.

4 UNITS - $38,200

2 one.bedroom apts. & two 2.bed
room units. Built.in range and
ovens, wall.to.wall carpets
throughout A good return on
your money, Always rented

NEW - 10 UNITS

Yop location. .*‘Gold Medallion"
all electric bullding, all built.ins,
wall-to-wall carpeting included

Designed by prominent architect
builder, § 2's & 4 V's. Less than
7x gross.

4 UNITS - VIEW

Beautiful 8. Redondo location
All 2 bedrooms. Wall-to.wall car
peting, 3 units with sundeck., 2
patios, $599 income mo.

7 UNITS - $67,500

nl“ ears new! 13 bedrooms.
14, own or TRADE,

FR 8-9361

Income Department
1801 Catalina-Riviera

* SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA

Professional landscoping with
tropical plants sets off this
beautiful custom designed
home, accented with colored
lights. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
dressing room and bath off
master bedroom, spacious liv-
ing room with fireplace, fam-
ily room with sliding glass
doors. $19,000, 1st trust deed.

FR 1-6595 Anytime

* §21,950 TOTAL!

Just like new! Payments just
$98 a month. 3 king-sized bed-
rooms, lovely living room,
dream all modern kitchen, o
the extras. 1300 square feet ¢
wonderful living area.

FR 8-4247 Anytime

* RUSTIC
4 & Family Room

Beautiful rustic provincial,
$20,500, first, low monthly
payments, Extra huge family

room, fireplace, built-ins,
FR 8-4247 Anylime

* 2 & A FAMILY

Immaculate 2 bedroom and
mahogany panelled family
room in choice South Redondo
location. 1Y; baths, deep lot
with access from alley for boat
or trailer. Close to shopping
and schools.
FR 8-9281 Anytime

* SEASIDE RANCHOS

Among lovely homes. 3 bed:
rooms, huge living room, din-
ing room, extras galore!| 4Y,%
loan with low payments to as-
sume. 2 bath facility, 2 car ga-
FR 89261 Anytime

rage.

CALL ANYTIME FR 8-4247
CALL ANYTIME FR 1-6595
CALL ANYTIME FR 8-9281
CALL ANYTIME FR 8-9261




